
LAST NAME FIRST NAME MUN Email Address

Dawe Paula pjdawe@mun.ca

Duffy Brian w22bjd@mun.ca

Edison Kathy kew614@mun.ca

Hardy Dawn dhardy11@mun.ca

Jenniex Shanna t64spr@mun.ca

Marks Chelsea ccsm35@mun.ca

O'Bryan Teena teenaob@mun.ca

Penney Marina marinap@mun.ca

Watton Jennifer d53jlh@mun.ca

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MUN Email Address

Decker Ryan rmd040@mun.ca

Knott Lana lknott@mun.ca

Organ-Shears Kim e97kas@mun.ca

Payne Jocelyn jpayne@mun.ca

Rumbolt Dennis derumbolt@mun.ca
Scott Robert robert.scott@mun.ca

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MUN Email Address

Baldwin Yvonne ysheppard@mun.ca

Barnes Philip a66pb@mun.ca

Butler Wight Jennifer jlbutler@mun.ca

Buxton Jennifer jbuxton@mun.ca

Caines Scott p37scc@mun.ca

Carter Kenneth h15klc@mun.ca

Cheema Mumtaz macheema@mun.ca

Gill Pamela p9pg@mun.ca

Javed Rabia rjaved@mun.ca

Katanda Yeukai ykatanda@mun.ca

Lowery Brennan bclowery@mun.ca

Ma Lan f99lm@mun.ca

Machimbirike Vimbai imachimbirik@mun.ca

Manful Charles cfmanful@mun.ca

Muise Holly hmuise@mun.ca

Penney Jason jp0642@mun.ca

Pike Deborah demchugh@mun.ca

Richards Garrett grichards@mun.ca

Rowe Allison allisonr@mun.ca

ENGAGEMENT, RESEARCH, AND GRADUATE STUDIES

GRENFELL STAFF DIRECTORY
Last Updated: January 16, 2024

BONNE BAY AQUARIUM AND RESEARCH STATION

ADMINISTRATION AND FINANCE

mailto:kew614@mun.ca
mailto:rmd040@mun.ca
mailto:e97kas@mun.ca
mailto:allisonr@mun.ca


Simmons Nadia nadias@mun.ca

Tourett-Retieffe Nina ntourett@mun.ca

Virratvuori Akseli aavirratvuor@mun.ca

Washinger Darrian dwashinger@mun.ca

White Kathryn kcw144@mun.ca

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MUN Email Address

Anderson Catherine catherinea@mun.ca

Anderson Desiree dfoote@mun.ca

Anderson Shawn h33sgla@mun.ca

Banks Shannon smb888@mun.ca

Barry David t23db@mun.ca

Barry Kerry p59keb@mun.ca

Brake Peggy pbrake@mun.ca

Brake Perry pbrake13@mun.ca

Bugden David dbugden13@mun.ca

Caines Richard rc2340@mun.ca

Campbell Marie mariec@mun.ca

Clarke Lynn lclarke13@mun.ca

Connors Charlene n07cjc@mun.ca

Cox Kayla kcox@mun.ca

Cullihall Danny f9dc@mun.ca

Cullihall Gwen n69gc@mun.ca

Cullihall Roxanne rcullihall@mun.ca

Day Mary e65mld@mun.ca

Dicks Joseph z24jbd@mun.ca

Dowden Sean a94smd@mun.ca

Edwards Robert rcedwards@mun.ca

Francis Jodie jfrancis@mun.ca

Garnier Kevin t63kmg@mun.ca

Giles Todd w3tjg@mun.ca

Gillam Dwayne dgillam@mun.ca

Gillard Karen x55klg@mun.ca

Hann David k2dh@mun.ca

Hobbs Donald dkhobbs@mun.ca

Hollett Brandon bechollett@mun.ca

Hunt Daniel dhunt13@mun.ca

Hunt Peter pfhunt@mun.ca

Hynes Doreen g65dmh@mun.ca

Keeping Rick rickk@mun.ca

Kennedy Trina trinak@mun.ca

Keough Marjorie d66mk@mun.ca

Laing Joan jmlaing@mun.ca

Lannon James g64jml@mun.ca

Letto Trisha tletto@mun.ca

Lovell John jlovell@mun.ca

FACILITIES MANAGEMENT AND AUXILIARY SERVICES



Mills Mark mjrm03@mun.ca

Mitchelmore Nicholas nmitchelmore@mun.ca

Morgan Kevin f2kcm@mun.ca

Morgan Lloyd lvmorgan@mun.ca

Normore Kimberly f92kmn@mun.ca

Noseworthy Keon keonn@mun.ca

Payne Cameron cpayne13@mun.ca

Peddle Craig cpeddle13@mun.ca

Pilgrim Philip ppilgrim@mun.ca

Pottle Tracey tpottle@mun.ca

Purcell Dana dmpurcell@mun.ca

Pye Laura lprosper@mun.ca

Quilty Renee rquilty@mun.ca

Regular Ethel ealicen@mun.ca

Renaud Marie mcrenaud@mun.ca

Ryan Laura lryan13@mun.ca

Ryland Kerrance r19khr@mun.ca

Ryles Ashley z65ab@mun.ca

Simms Scott scotts@mun.ca

Smith Maisie maisies@mun.ca

Snow Cheryl cs5461@mun.ca

Specker David dspecker@mun.ca

Stacey William wstacey@mun.ca

Wareham Nathan z12ngw@mun.ca

Wight Rick rwight@mun.ca

Young Tom tomy@mun.ca

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MUN Email Address

Holloway Nicole h99ndw@mun.ca

Howell Krista g52kee@mun.ca

Humphries Chelsea chumphries13@mun.ca

Park Anita ampark@mun.ca

Piercey Brittany bpiercey@mun.ca

Rose Crystal c59cjr@mun.ca

Stone Catherine cfs343@mun.ca

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MUN Email Address

Boland Thomas tboland@mun.ca

Combdon Stewart k22sc@mun.ca

Darrigan Lillian k7ld@mun.ca

Giles Howard r4hgg@mun.ca

Johnson Edward ej6757@mun.ca

Keeping Andrew akeeping13@mun.ca

Lemoine Donald x03dgl@mun.ca

FERRISS HODGETT LIBRARY

ITS



Murphy Ashley ardempster@mun.ca

O'Keefe Brandon brandonok@mun.ca

Pritchett Newton e7np@mun.ca

Scott Stephen h3sbs@mun.ca

Stowe Carla g44cms@mun.ca

Strickland Heather u36hdb@mun.ca

Waterman Richard k2rkrw@mun.ca

Williams Cory cwilliams10@mun.ca

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MUN Email Address

Andrews Cindy Anne w35cama@mun.ca

Baker Nancy w13nlp@mun.ca

Callahan Melanie mcallahan12@mun.ca

Dawson Heather u16hmr@mun.ca

Edwards Laura ledwards@mun.ca

Park Noah nbpark@mun.ca

Pender Will wpender@mun.ca

Pike Lori Lee llh180@mun.ca

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MUN Email Address

Baehre Rainer e5rb@mun.ca

Bailey Nicole p57nrb@mun.ca

Baitz Rachel ralbaitz@mun.ca

Balakrishnan Anjana abalakrishna@mun.ca

Barbour-Wetzel Beth c02bhb@mun.ca

Barootes Benjamin bbarootes@mun.ca

Beardsworth Adam adamb@mun.ca

Bezzina Edwin b56eb@mun.ca

Bishop CJ cbishop13@mun.ca

Bodner John h63jmb@mun.ca

Brown Kelly u7kb@mun.ca

Bruce-Robertson Lawrence lbrucerobert@mun.ca

Buckle Jennifer w53jb@mun.ca

Burton- Matthews Jodeen jlburton@mun.ca

Combden Carla a29crc@mun.ca

Corbin Dwyer Sonya s79scd@mun.ca

Croll Rie d6mcc@mun.ca

Fabijancic Tony w5tf@mun.ca

Ganz Shoshannah sg0721@mun.ca

Grant Paul n47pg@mun.ca

Halford Melissa mhalford@mun.ca

Halford Thomas z53tafh@mun.ca

Hancock Amanda r63ajh@mun.ca

MARKETING, COMMUNICATIONS, & ADVANCEMENT

(SASS) SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCE

mailto:llh180@mun.ca


Holfeld Brett bholfeld@mun.ca

House Rayna h75rph@mun.ca

Jacobsen Ken c2kj@mun.ca

Janes Matthew n97maj@mun.ca

Jekanowski Rachel rjekanowski@mun.ca

Kendall Catherine lkendall@mun.ca

King Carol k47ck@mun.ca

Marlowe Jillene a94jdhd@mun.ca

McKenzie Stephanie n7sm@mun.ca

Murphy Ryan rmurphy@mun.ca

Newell William r34wjn@mun.ca

Okech Roselyne ro3185@mun.ca

Park Michelle x33pmp@mun.ca

Pendakis Katherine kpendakis@mun.ca

Pender Nathalie k37np@mun.ca

Penney Shelli shellip@mun.ca

Penney-Toba Natalie f83ncp@mun.ca

Perez Mery maperez@mun.ca

Pitcher Giles Julie u53jbp@mun.ca

Pope Johnathan n79jhp@mun.ca

Pritchard Tyler t75trp@mun.ca

Reid Brady bradyr@mun.ca

Robinson Angela b57mar@mun.ca

Ryan Janice e63jlr@mun.ca

Shahidullah A.K.M. ashahidullah@mun.ca

Santiago Hansted Ana Larissa alshansted@mun.ca

Sawden Kari kls651@mun.ca

Sherlow Lois f4ls@mun.ca

Spurrell Janet w49jmk@mun.ca

Stewart Peter r9ps@mun.ca

Tiller Laura ltiller13@mun.ca

Walbourne-Gough Douglas dwalbournego@mun.ca

Warren Kelly r65klw@mun.ca

Waterman Aley akw732@mun.ca

White Bonnie e34bw@mun.ca

Wills Bernard bwills@mun.ca

Wright Sandra swright@mun.ca

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MUN Email Address

Anderson Robyn a57rpa@mun.ca

Atkinson Maggie ma0437@mun.ca

Bradbury Laura d32leb@mun.ca

Brake Adam p16acb@mun.ca

Chisholm Diana dmc080@mun.ca

Curtis Gerard e2gc@mun.ca

Dyck David ddyck@mun.ca

(SOFA) SCHOOL OF FINE ARTS 

mailto:c2kj@mun.ca
mailto:ashahidullah@mun.ca


Etienne Jerry n9je@mun.ca

Fallis Alex afallis@mun.ca

Greeley Meghan e53meg@mun.ca

Hansted Felipe fhansted@mun.ca

Hengeveld Robert rhengeveld@mun.ca

Hennessey J Todd b2jth@mun.ca

Humphries Linda lindah@mun.ca

LeBlanc Pierre g6pl@mun.ca

Losier Marc mlosier@mun.ca

Maddock Michael mmaddock@mun.ca

Marston Victoria vmarston@mun.ca

McDonald Louis louism@mun.ca

Miller Rebecca rmiller13@mun.ca

Percy Ingrid n6imp@mun.ca

Perry Elizabeth eperry@mun.ca

Pohl Renate t26rp@mun.ca

Ride Peter pelride@mun.ca

Short Christine p6cs@mun.ca

Smagata James jsmagata@mun.ca

Testa Andrew atesta@mun.ca

Vassallo Sampson stvassallo@mun.ca

Waller Michael mw1425@mun.ca

Weyand Laurence lweyand@mun.ca

Wilson D'Arcy darcyw@mun.ca

Wright Christopher cwright13@mun.ca

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MUN Email Address

Abbey Lord labbey@mun.ca

Aleksejevs Aleksandrs aa6118@mun.ca

Bailey Robert rbailey00@mun.ca

Ball Sandra slr586@mun.ca

Ball-Young Joanne b6jby@mun.ca

Barkanova Svetlana sbarkanova@mun.ca

Bennett Sylvia sylviab@mun.ca

Boateng Kwabena kbboateng@mun.ca

Brown Emily e4em@mun.ca

Burton- Matthews Jodeen jlburton@mun.ca

Butt Cheryl e37cjb@mun.ca

Caines Allysia d36acp@mun.ca

Campbell Christine p3cc@mun.ca

Cheema Mumtaz macheema@mun.ca

Ches Cristian cches@mun.ca

Coleman Brian k66bjc@mun.ca

Cuss Chad ccuss@mun.ca

Davis Tyson z26tcd@mun.ca

Dawe Paula pjdawe@mun.ca

(SSE) SCHOOL OF SCIENCE AND ENVIRONMENT

mailto:pelride@mun.ca
mailto:aa6118@mun.ca


Day Steven n27srd@mun.ca

Decker Stephen sdecker@mun.ca

Doody Karen u06kmd@mun.ca

English Marcia marciae@mun.ca

Foley Paul pfoley@mun.ca

Fraser Erin erinf@mun.ca

Furlong Brandon bjf657@mun.ca

Galagedara Lakshman lgalagedara@mun.ca

Gallant Robert h79rpg@mun.ca

Haghiri Morteza mhaghiri@mun.ca

Hall Heather hhall@mun.ca

Hayden Victor g19vh@mun.ca

Hoque SNM Azizul snmhoque@mun.ca

Howell Jared b99jajh@mun.ca

Izadi Mohammadali mizadi@mun.ca

Klinke Andreas aklinke@mun.ca

Krishnapillai Mano n62mk@mun.ca

Lam Nguyen nlam@mun.ca

Liu Chen cl1466@mun.ca

Milley Rebecca f12rgk@mun.ca

Mitchell Jeremy jsmitchell@mun.ca

Ndjiongue Alain Richard arndjiongue@mun.ca

Ngatched Telex tmnngatched@mun.ca

Ouellet-Dallaire Camille couelletdall@mun.ca

Parsons Bobbie b6bal@mun.ca

Pear Jane g16jdb@mun.ca

Perry Andrew aperry@mun.ca

Pham Thu Huong thpham@mun.ca

Pinsent Andrew amp317@mun.ca

Pittman Brittany bep275@mun.ca

Rayner-Canham Geoffrey v7grc@mun.ca

Rodrigues Pereira Silvana srp112@mun.ca

Rolls Wyn k7war@mun.ca

Rose Glenda grose@mun.ca

Rouleau Pierre r6pr@mun.ca

Scott Robert robert.scott@mun.ca

Shetranjiwalla Shegufta sshetranjiwa@mun.ca

Sircom Julie jsircom@mun.ca

Skinner Randolph s77rgs@mun.ca

Smeaton Christina csmeaton@mun.ca

Strangemore Jennifer u7js@mun.ca

Sveshnikov Dmitry dsveshnikov@mun.ca

Unc Adrian aunc@mun.ca

Vasilyev Yevgeniy yv2487@mun.ca

Vasilyeva Olga ovasilyeva@mun.ca

Vodden Kelly kvodden@mun.ca

Walsh Dara p33dlw@mun.ca

Wu Jianghua jianghuaw@mun.ca

mailto:robert.scott@mun.ca


Young Jodi joyoung@mun.ca

Yuan Tao tyuan@mun.ca

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MUN Email Address

Grant Jessica jrnewhook@mun.ca

Mitchell Jennifer d2jm@mun.ca

Mejia Alaina abmejia@mun.ca

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MUN Email Address

GC Registrar's Office

Dawe Allison a22amo@mun.ca

Genge Gordon ggenge@mun.ca

Giles Deborah dg8600@mun.ca

Matthews Shawna s83smp@mun.ca

Miller Nicole x39nvw@mun.ca

Parsons Carolyn cparsons@mun.ca

Turner Jonathon jrturner@mun.ca

Vallis Sherry-Lee svallis@mun.ca

Health & Diversity

Gomez Otavo Angela agomez@mun.ca

Marsden Britney bmarsden@mun.ca

Young Thomas twy675@mun.ca

Walsh Jana f9jw@mun.ca

Walsh Patricia c93paw@mun.ca

GC Learning Centre

Cole Victoria vhc133@mun.ca

Elliott Brad brade@mun.ca

Hynes Destanee dsjhynes@mun.ca

Janes Theresa b87tmj@mun.ca

Johnson Diane x2dmm@mun.ca

Parsons Amy amp558@mun.ca

Payne Lorna h4lp@mun.ca

Young Beverly h2by@mun.ca

GC Recruitment

Crocker April p93amn@mun.ca

Drover Megan md2724@mun.ca

Guerra Alethea akig13@mun.ca

Pike Joan k7jp@mun.ca

Smith Peter x7ps@mun.ca

STUDENT SERVICES, REGISTRAR'S OFFICE, RECRUITMENT

STUDENT HOUSING

mailto:a22amo@mun.ca
mailto:ggenge@mun.ca
mailto:s83smp@mun.ca


LAST NAME FIRST NAME MUN Email Address

Kreuzburg Tracy trkr60@mun.ca

Mintz Kaila kmintz@mun.ca

Moise Eric emoise@mun.ca

Paul Siddhartho sspaul@mun.ca

Pike Darlene darlenep@mun.ca

Rathmann Joachim jrathmann@mun.ca

Stacul Jaro jstacul@mun.ca

Sutherland Ian isutherland@mun.ca

van Lier Olivier orvanlier@mun.ca

Whitaker Darroch dmwhitaker@mun.ca

Counselling & Psychological Services, and Health Services

Broadbent Jennifer jrumbolt@mun.ca

Curnew Kristi kmcurnew@mun.ca

Hutchings Veronica p57vmm@mun.ca

Indigenous Affairs 

Pittman Kristen f22kep@mun.ca

Park Robert k05rbp@mun.ca

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MUN Email Address

Borden Marilyn maborden@mun.ca

Burbury Glenda gburbury@mun.ca 

Cave Nicole a36nmt@mun.ca

Clothier Kelsey kag074@mun.ca

Colbourne Peggy x93pac@mun.ca 

Hancock Peggy k95pdp@mun.ca

House Shelley shelleyh@mun.ca 

Lamswood Jennifer v72jas@mun.ca 

MacIssac Hilliary hfm428@mun.ca

McCarthy Lawrence x75lmm@mun.ca 

Murrin Nikita nsie46@mun.ca

Mutford Sarah t23sdd@mun.ca 

Neilson Jennifer jdw536@mun.ca

Newton Becky k23rhn@mun.ca 

O'Keefe Brandon brandonok@mun.ca

Park Christina r33cah@mun.ca

Pittman Dawn f17dlp@mun.ca

Pye Ulrica x65uem@mun.ca

Randell Gina b73gmb@mun.ca 

Randell Sarah g27sjr@mun.ca 

Roberts Laura p97lar@mun.ca

(WRSON) Western Regional School of Nursing

VP OFFICE
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mailto:p97lar@mun.ca


Savard Kerriann u36kmd@mun.ca

Sheppard Travis n29tcs@mun.ca 

Snow Jesse jbys37@mun.ca

Strickland Judy t64jts@mun.ca

Stride Jennifer k82jdm@mun.ca

Sutton Ashley acs376@mun.ca 

Vaters Candace u35ce@mun.ca 

Whyatt Brenda bcwhyatt@mun.ca

4:00 PM
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